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MAHAGURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Katachira- Students Grievance Redressal 
Committee re-constituted-Order issued: 

140/MIT/2024 

Name of the 
committee member 
Dr. Sureshkumar V 

Dr.ManjuJ 
Mrs. Lijimole S 
Mr. Arunkumar G. 

A Students Grievance Redressal Committee of the following composition is reconstituted to 
consider the request and address the grievance from students related issues arise in the campus as 
per AICTE norms on 15.07.24 

Mr. Prajeesh R 
Mr. Deepu D 
Ms. Adithya G 

Copy To 

Position 

Chairman 

AO/Librarian/ SF/OC 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

PROCEEDINGS 

Special Invitee 
Special Invitee 

The Management for information 
HOD s for information 

ORDER 

Mobile number 

GUD NAHAG 

9447673836 
9995449854 

9447710088 
8547081280 
9447305765 
8593999826 
9995373728 

The committee will handle the grievances of the students in the institution with findings, 
suggestions, recommendations and proposed actions, if necessary ,to avoid such occurrence in 
future. 
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Designation 

Vice Principal, MIT 
Assistant Professor, S&H 

Assistant Professor, ME 
Assistant Professor, ECE 
SS ME, Student Representative 
S7 AI & ML, Student 
Representative 
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