

MAHAGURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University
Accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade

PROCEEDINGS

MAHAGURU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, Kattachira- Students Grievance Redressal Committee re-constituted-Order issued:

140/MIT/2024

15-July-2024

ORDER

A Students Grievance Redressal Committee of the following composition is reconstituted to consider the request and address the grievance from students related issues arise in the campus as per AICTE norms on 15.07.24

Name of the committee member	Position	Mobile number	Designation
Dr. Sureshkumar V	Chairman	9447673836	Principal, MIT
Dr.Manju J	Member	9995449854	Vice Principal, MIT
Mrs. Lijimole S	Member	9447710088	Assistant Professor, S & H
Mr. Arunkumar G.	Member	8547081280	Assistant Professor, ME
Mr. Prajeesh R	Member	9447305765	Assistant Professor, ECE
Mr. Deepu D	Special Invitee	8593999826	S5 ME, Student Representative
Ms. Adithya G	Special Invitee	9995373728	S7 AI & ML, Student
			Representative

The committee will handle the grievances of the students in the institution with findings, suggestions, recommendations and proposed actions, if necessary, to avoid such occurrence in future.

Copy To

The Management for information HOD's for information AO/Librarian/ SF/OC



Principal Mahaguru Institute of Techn Kattachira, Pallickal P.O.- 69 Kayamkulam

Managed by : Sree Gurudeva Charitable and Educational Trust | Reg No. 160/2008/IV

Kattachira, Pallickal P.O., Kayamkulam, Alapuzha Dist, Kerala - 690 503, India Ph: 0479 - 2331696, 2331391, 2331392, 2334393, Mob: 94479 19000 Email: office@mahagurutech ac.in, http://www.mahagurutech ac.in